Dimensions listed are for metric cable glands only. Dimensions for alternative threads may vary.
COMBINED ORDERING REFERENCE
(*BRASS METRIC)
AVAILABLE ENTRY THREADS 'C'
(ALTERNATIVE METRIC THREAD LENGTHS AVAILABLE) NUMBER OF
CORES
FEMALE

† For Metric female threads please insert ‘0’ before thread size code
e.g. 32PXRC1RA53405 (1 ¼” NPT Male x M40 Female)
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
ORDERING REFERENCE MALE THREAD FEMALE THREAD
20PXRC1RA M20 M20
20PXRC1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20PXRC1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20PXRC1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
E
X
P
L